
LPG

LPG

LPG

LPG

LPG

LPG

LPG

LPG

LPG
LPGLPG

LPG
LPG

LPG
LPG

LPG
LPG

LPG
LPG

LP
G

LP
G

H
V 11KV

H
V 11KV

H
V 11KV

H
V 11KV

H
V 11KV

H
V 11KV

HV 11KV

H
V 

11
KV

H
V 

11
KV

H
V 11KV

H
V 11KV

H
V 11KV

H
V 11KV

HV 11KV
HV 11KV

HV 11KV

HV 11KV

HV 11KV

HV 11KV

HV 11KV

HV 11KV

3 IN CI 1940

J

J

K

K

25+30.00

25+50.00

25+70.00

25+90.00

26+10.00

26+30.00

26+50.00

26+70.00

26+90.00

27+10.00

27+30.00

27+50.00

27+70.00

27+90.00

VEGETATION TO BE
TRIMMED TO ACCOMODATE

ATR

SHARED USE ROUTE CONTINUES
UNDERNEATH EXISTING FIELD

ACCESS STRUCTURE

STAGGERED REMOVABLE
BOLLARDS TO BE PROVIDED TO
ALLOW FOR MAINTENANCE
ACCESS

2810

2520

2540

2560

2580

2600

2620

2640

2660

2680

2700

2720

2740

2760

2780

2800

SHARED USE ROUTE CONTINUES
UNDERNEATH EXISTING FIELD

ACCESS STRUCTURE

!
HS/SS/003

!
HS/SS/008

!
HS/SS/004

!
HS/SS/004

!
HS/SS/004

!
HS/SS/011

!
HS/SE/001

!
HS/SS/003

!
HS/SS/008

!
HS/SE/002

!
HS/SE/002

!
HS/SE/003

!
HS/SE/003

!
HS/SS/009

!
HS/SS/009

!
HS/SS/010

STAGGERED REMOVABLE
BOLLARDS TO BE PROVIDED TO
ALLOW FOR MAINTENANCE
ACCESS

CONTINUED ON DRAWING No.10056562-ARC-AT-110-DR-C-00011-Sheet_8

CONTINUED ON DRAWING No.10056562-ARC-AT-110-DR-C-00013-Sheet_10

3m

3m

3m

30

SHEET 1

SHEET 2

SHEET 3

SHEET 4

SHEET 5

SHEET 6

SHEET 7

SHEET 8

SHEET 9

SHEET
10

SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL
INFORMATION WORKS STAGE

IN ADDITION TO THE HAZARDS/RISKS NORMALLY ASSOCIATED WITH THE
TYPES OF WORK DETAILED ON THIS DRAWING, NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

C = CONSTRUCTION
M = MAINTENANCE

D = DECOMMISSION/DEMOLITION

HEALTH & SAFTEY

HS/SS/001-WORKS IN CLOSE PROXIMITY TO PUBLIC C / M / D

HS/SS/003-WORKING NEXT TO STEEP EMBANKMENTS C / M / D

HS/SS/004-UNSTABLE/UNSUITABLE GROUND CONDITIONS C / M / D

HS/SS/008-WORKING NEXT TO STEEP SOIL CUTTINGS C / M / D

HS/SS/009-BURIED/UNSEEN MATERIALS LEFT BEHIND FOLLOWING
RAILWAY DECOMMISSIONING C / M / D

HS/SS/010-NO TOPO SURVEY DUE TO UNAVAILABLE ACCESS C / M / D

HS/SS/011-UNDERPASS STRUCTURAL STABILITY, VERY DARK, UNSTABLE
FOOTING & UNKNOWN HAZARDS HIDDEN C / M / D

ENVIRONMENTAL
HS/SE/001-WORKS IN CLOSE PROXIMITY TO EXISTING TREE ROOT
PROTECTION ZONES C / M / D

HS/SE/002-POTENTIAL FOR HABITAT DISTURBANCE C / M / D

HS/SE/003-POTENTIAL FOR PROTECTED SPECIES C / M / D

UTILITIES

OUTSTANDING APPROVALS

IT IS ASSUMED THAT ALL WORKS WILL BE CARRIED OUT BY A COMPETENT
CONTRACTOR WORKING, WHERE APPROPRIATE, TO AN APPROVED

METHOD STATEMENT. TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RISK REGISTER
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND MITIGATION MEASURES.
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NOTES:
1. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING, USE FIGURED

DIMENSIONS ONLY.
2. ALL UNITS IN METRES UNLESS STATED

OTHERWISE.
3. REFER TO DRAWING

10056562-ARC-AT-110-DR-C-00003 FOR GENERAL
ARRANGEMENT OVERVIEW.

4. REFER TO DRAWING
10056562-ARC-AT-072-DR-C-00001 & 00003 FOR
TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS.

5. REFER TO DRAWING
10056562-ARC-AT-051-DR-C-00001 FOR EXISTING
UTILITIES LAYOUT.

6. THE DESIGN IS BASED ON THE ASSUMPTION THAT
THE POSTED SPEED LIMIT IS REDUCED FROM
40mph TO 30mph.
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